
THE LONDON GAZETTE, 28 OCTOBER,. 1932. 6821

SCHEDULE—continued.

1.

Benefice.

.

Tockholes, V. ...

Tunstall, V.

Wood Plumpton,
V.

Baildon, V.

Boltou, St. James,
.

S h i p l e y cum
Heaton, V.

Bristol, St. Wer-
bnrgh. K.

Clifton, St. Paul,
V.

Compton Green-
field, R.

Knowle, Holy
Nativity, V.

F o l k e s t o n e ,
Christ Church,
V.

Ramsgate, Christ
Church, V.

Sand gate, V.

Addiscombe, St.
Mildred Dis-
trict

Croydon,. Broad
Green, Christ
Church, V.

Dalston, V.

Melmerby, R. ...

Colton, V.

Egton cum New-
land, V.

Lindale in Cart-
mel, V.

Lindale with
Martin, V.

Satterthwaite, V.

Torver, R.

Arns ide , St.
James, V.

Barton, V.

Crosby Ravens-
worth, V.

Pooley Bridge,
St. Paul, V. ..

Preston Patrick,
V.

2.

County.

Lancaster

.York ...

' Glouces-
ter

Somerset

ETonfjxenij ...

Surrey ...

L Cumber-
f land

Lancaster

• West-
morland

!

3.

Diocese.

Black-
burn

*

Bradford

L. Printrkl" J3.L1DUU1

^

Canter-
bury

Carlisle

4.

Benefaction.

£400

£600 (6)

£350

£700 (d)

£600
,

£700 •

Annual payment
of £18 10s. Od.
out of St. Wer-
burgh Church
Lands Charity

£1024 7s. 2d.
Local Loans
£3% Stock

£250

£700

Works to Par-
sonage House,
value £200.

£700

£250

Works to Par-
sonage House,
value £700

£100

£525

£150

£300

£420 10s. Od.

£575

£278 17s. Id.

£300

£262 10s. Od.

Excess value, £72
of site for Par-
sonage House

' and £28 cash
£355

£400

£345

£400

5.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of

Bene-
faction;

£ 8.
17 0

—
14 17/6

20 6

25 10

29 15

—

—

10 12/6

29 15

—

29 15

10 12/6

—

4 5

22 6/2(c)
-

6 7/6

12 15

17 17/4

24 8/8

11 17

12 15

11 3

1 3/8

15 1/8

17 0

14 13/2

17 0

6.

Capital
sum

granted.

£
400

600

350

700

600

700

388

700

250

700

200

700

250

700

100

525

150

300

420

575

278

300

262

100

355

400

345

400

7.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
nfUJ.

4*l«u*v>£urrant.

£ B.
17 0

25 10

14 17/6

29 15

25 10

29 15

16 9/8

29 15

10 12/6

2915

8 10

29 15
'

10 12/6

29 15
*

4 5

22 6/2(c)

6 7/6

12 15

17 17

24 8/8

11 16/4
*

12 15

11 2/b

4 5

15 1/8

17 0

14 13/2
:17 0

8.
Date
from
which
yearly

payments
com-

mence.

3 June,
1932

14 April,
1932

3 June,
1932

1 Sept.,
1932

2 June,
1 ftOO1932

27 May,
1932

10 June,
1932

'14 April,
1932

1 June,
1932

14 April,
1932

14 April,
1932

21 April,
1932

22 April,
1932

14 April,
1932

29 April,
1932

30 May,
1932

19 May,
1932

3 June,
• 1932

27 May,
1932

4 June,
1932

31 May,
1932

27 May,
1932

20 May,
1932

14 July,
1932

27 May,
1932

27 May,
1932

27 May,
1932

27 May,
1932


