${\tt SCHEDULE--} continued.$

1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	Yearly payment in respect of Bene- faction.	Capital sum granted.	Yearly payment in respect of Grant.	Date from which yearly payments com- mence.
Tockholes, V	Lancaster	Black- burn	£400	£ s. 17 0	£ 400	£ s.	3 June, 1932
Tunstall, V			£600 (b)	_	600	25 10	14 April, 1932
Wood Plumpton, V.			£350	14 17/6	350	14 17/6	3 June, 1932
Baildon, V	York	Bradford	£700 (d)	20 6	700	29 15	1 Sept., 1932
Bolton, St. James,			£600	25 10	600	25 10	2 June, 1932
V. Shipley cum			£700	29 15	700	29 15	27 May, 1932
Heaton, V. Bristol, St. Wer- burgh. R.			Annual payment of £18 10s. 0d. out of St. Wer- burgh Church	_	388	16 9/8	10 June, 1932
Clifton, St. Paul, V.	Glouces- ter	Bristol	Lands Charity £1024 7s. 2d. Local Loans £3% Stock	_	700	29 15	14 April, 1932
Compton Green- field, R.			£250	10 12/6	250	10 12/6	1 June, 1932
Knowle, Holy Nativity, V.	Somerset	Canter-	£700	29 15	700	29 15	14 April, 1932
Folkestone, Christ Church, V.	Kent		Works to Parsonage House, value £200.		200	8 10	14 April, 1932
Ramsgate, Christ Church, V.			£700	29 15	700	29 15	21 April, 1932
Sandgate, V			£250	10 12/6	250	10 12/6	22 April, 1932
Addiscombe, St. Mildred Dis- trict	11	bury	Works to Parsonage House,	_	700	29 15	14 April, 1932
Croydon, Broad Green, Christ Church, V.	Surrey		value £700 £100	4 5	100	4 5	29 April, 1932
Dalston, V	Cumber-		£525	22 6/2(c)	525	22 6/2(c)	30 May, 1932
Melmerby, R	land		£150	6 7/6	150	6 7/6	19 May, 1932
Colton, V			£300	12 15	300	12 15	3 June, 1932
Egton cum New- land, V.			£420 10s. 0d.	17 17/4	420	17 17	27 May, 1932
Lindale in Cart- mel, V.	Lancaster		£575	24 8/8	575	24 8/8	4 June, 1932
Lindale with Martin, V.			£278 17s. 1d.	11 17	278	11 16/4	31 May, 1932
Satterthwaite, V.		Carlisle	£300	12 15	300	12 15	27 May, 1932
Torver, R			£262 10s. 0d.	11 3	262	11 2/8	
Arnside, St. James, V.			Excess value, £72, of site for Par- sonage House and £28 cash	, 1 3/8	100	4 5	14 July, 1932
Barton, V			£355	15 1/8	355	15 1/8	27 May, 1932
Crosby Ravens-	West- morland		£400	17 0	400	17 0	27 May, 1932
worth, V. Pooley Bridge,			£345	14 13/2	345	14 13/2	
St. Paul, V Preston Patrick, V.			£400	17 0	400	17 0	27 May, 1932